
SEI Catering, Inc. 

A la Carte 

Pulled Pork 
BBQ Beef Brisket 
Sandwich Rolls  
Dinner Rolls 
Roast Beef 
Roast Turkey 
Hamburger BBQ 
Turkey BBQ 
Glazed Ham Balls
Meatloaf Balls   
Stuffed Chicken Breast 
Baked Beans 
Green Beans 
Fresh Fruit Salad 
Potato Salad 
Red Skin Potato Salad 
Macaroni Salad 
Broccoli Salad 
Pasta Salad 
Cole Slaw  
Cranberry Relish 

$10.75/lb 
$13.50/lb 
$3.50 (12 pack) 
$6.50 (12 pack) 
$14.95/lb 
$9.75/lb 
$6.50/lb 
$7.50/lb 
$3.25 each
$3.25 each 
$3.75 each 
$1.50/person 
$1.50/person 
$5.75/lb 
$3.75/lb 
$4.75/lb 
$4.50/lb 
$7.00/lb 
$4.50/lb 
$3.50/lb 
$5.25/lb 

Cookies (5 doz. minimum)  

Assorted Pies - 10" 
(Blueberry Crumb, Cherry Crumb, 

Apple Crumb, Peach Crumb, Shoofly, 
Coconut Custard, Coconut Cream, 
Lemon Meringue, Pumpkin) 

Pies (In season) - 10" 
(Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Peach) 

$8.00/doz. 

$11.00 

$15.75 

Lasagna 
Deep Pan - Serves 25/30 $75.00 

Meatballs ½ oz. $63.00 
150 ct. 

$93.00 
300 ct. 

Half Pan - Serves 12/15 $48.00 
Macaroni & Cheese BBQ Meatballs ½ oz. $63.00 $93.00 

$68.00
$43.00
$33.00 

150 ct. 300 ct. 

Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites $75.00 $120.00 
100 ct. 200 ct. 

Mini Quiche $65.00 $115.00 
$69.00
$45.00
$35.00 50 ct. 100 ct. 

$59.00
$41.00
$20.00 

Cheese Steak Egg Rolls $2.00 Each 

Serves 40/50
Serves 20/25
Serves 10/15 

Gourmet Potatoes 
     Serves 40/50 
     Serves 20/25
     Serves 10/15         
Mashed Potatoes
     Serves 40/50
     Serves 20/25
     Serves 10/15
Potato Filling
     Serves 40/50
     Serves 20/25
     Serves 10/15

Chicken Wings $150.00 10 doz. 

Shrimp $15.00/lb 

Platters 16" 18" 
Feeds 20 Feeds 40 

Vegetable Platter $68.00 $84.00 
Fresh Fruit Platter $70.00 $95.00 
Cubed Cheese & Cracker Platter $54.00 $85.00 
Cubed Cheese & Bologna Platter $68.00 $98.00 

Sliced Meat Tray w/ Cheese 
Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef 
Includes Kaiser Rolls & 
Condiments

$5.25/person

$55.00
$37.00
$27.00




