SEI Catering, Inc.

A la Carte

Pulled Pork BBQ Beef Brisket Sandwich Rolls Dinner Rolls Roast Beef	\$10.75/lb \$13.50/lb \$3.50 (12 pack) \$6.50 (12 pack) \$14.95/lb		\$5	.25/person
Roast Beel Roast Turkey Hamburger BBQ	\$9.75/lb \$6.50/lb	Cookies (5 doz. minimum)	\$8	3.00/doz.
Turkey BBQ Glazed Ham Balls Meatloaf Balls Stuffed Chicken Breast Baked Beans Green Beans Fresh Fruit Salad Potato Salad Red Skin Potato Salad Macaroni Salad Broccoli Salad Pasta Salad Cole Slaw Cranberry Relish	\$7.50/lb \$3.25 each \$3.25 each \$3.75 each \$1.50/person \$1.50/person \$5.75/lb	Assorted Pies - 10" (Blueberry Crumb, Cherry Cru Apple Crumb, Peach Crumb, Shoc Coconut Custard, Coconut Cream Lemon Meringue, Pumpkin) Pies (In season) - 10" (Freeh Straubowry, Freeh Peach	mb, ofly,	1.00 5.75
	\$3.75/lb \$4.75/lb \$4.50/lb \$7.00/lb \$4.50/lb \$3.50/lb \$5.25/lb	(Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Peach		
Lasagna Deep Pan - Serves 25/30 Half Pan - Serves 12/15	\$75.00 \$48.00	Meatballs ½ oz.	\$63.00 150 ct.	\$93.00 300 ct.
Macaroni & Cheese Serves 40/50	\$68.00	BBQ Meatballs ½ oz.	\$63.00 150 ct.	\$93.00 300 ct.
Serves 20/25 Serves 10/15 Gourmet Potatoes	\$43.00 \$33.00	Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites	\$75.00 100 ct.	\$120.00 200 ct.
Serves 40/50 Serves 20/25 Serves 10/15 Mashed Potatoes	\$69.00 \$45.00 \$35.00	Mini Quiche	\$65.00 50 ct.	\$115.00 100 ct.
Serves 40/50 Serves 20/25	\$55.00 \$37.00	Cheese Steak Egg Rolls	\$2.00	Each
Serves 10/15 Potato Filling Serves 40/50	\$27.00 \$59.00	Chicken Wings Shrimp	\$150.00 \$15.00/lb	10 doz.
Serves 20/25 Serves 10/15	\$41.00 \$20.00	Sillinip	\$15.00/ID	
		<u>Platters</u>	16" Feeds 20	18" Feeds 40
		Vegetable Platter Fresh Fruit Platter Cubed Cheese & Cracker Platter Cubed Cheese & Bologna Platter	\$68.00 \$70.00 \$54.00 \$68.00	\$84.00 \$95.00 \$85.00 \$98.00